
 

SUN 2 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska Férfi 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

DÖNTŐ 

 

Százhalombatta 

   

Remarks Total 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 1st Comp. 

Stage 
Nat Name Bib 

No 
Rk 

 S-off: 10.2 205.9 
 

10,1 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,0 9,8 

10,0 10,9 9,0 10,4 10,8 10,1 10,2 

 185,8 164,3 144,8 123,9 102,6 82,5 
 

9,7 10,4 

10,9 10,5 

10,6 10,4 

62,5 31,3 KOMÁ
ROM 
OSE 

SIDI  
Péter 78 

3120 1 

 S-off: 9.5 205.9 
 

10,2 10,1 10,4 10,7 10,3 10,7 10,7 

10,6 10,7 9,9 9,5 10,6 10,4 10,6 

 185,1 164,3 144,0 123,8 102,9 81,8 
 

10,7 10,3 

9,5 9,1 

10,5 10,4 

60,5 29,8 FINOMÍ
TÓ SLK 

NAGY 
Sándor  95 

3112 2 

  183.5 
 

 9,9 10,1 9,4 10,5 10,8 10,5 

 9,5 10,5 10,0 9,7 10,3 10,7 

  164,1 143,5 124,1 103,9 82,8 
 

10,3 9,6 

10,5 10,5 

10,8 9,9 

61,6 30,0 FINOMÍ
TÓ SLK 

SOMOGYI  
Péter  83 

3111 3 

  162.6 
 

  10,3 10,3 10,3 9,5 10,4 

  10,1 9,9 10,4 10,2 10,0 

   142,2 122,0 101,3 81,6 
 

10,5 10,1 

10,8 9,4 

10,1 10,3 

61,2 29,8 APLE TÓTH-KÖNCZEY  
Csongor 96 

3133 4 

  141.7 
 

   9,8 10,1 10,3 9,6 

   10,5 10,8 10,2 9,3 

    121,4 100,5 80,0 
 

10,2 10,6 

10,5 9,3 

10,3 10,2 

61,1 30,1 KOMÁ
ROM 
VSE 

KAPÁS  
István 92 

3128 5 

  120.5 
 

    9,4 10,0 10,2 

    10,2 9,9 9,7 

     100,9 81,0 
 

10,2 10,0 

10,1 10,6 

10,3 9,9 

61,1 30,5 UTE BODA 
Bence 96 

3123 6 

  100.1 
 

     9,5 10,1 

     10,3 9,6 

      80,3 
 

10,2 9,7 

10,1 10,3 

10,2 10,1 

60,6 30,1 CÉL-T
UDAT 

SE 

IVÁNYI  
László  83 

3126 7 

  78.7 
 

      8,7 

      9,6 

       
 

9,9 9,9 

10,2 10,4 

10,3 9,7 

60,4 30,0 BHSE ABRUDÁN 
Zsolt 84 

3116 8 

Legend 53915B3D 

 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 

S-off Shoot-off 

1 
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SUN 2 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 60 Férfi 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Rem Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

624.5 QF  KOMÁROM OSE SIDI Péter 78 3120 21  1 103.6 104.7 103.8 104.5 103.9 104.0 

622.4 QF  KOMÁROM VSE KAPÁS István 92 3128 30  2 103.9 104.0 103.5 104.1 103.3 103.6 

616.6 QF  CÉL-TUDAT SE IVÁNYI László  83 3126 25  3 100.0 102.9 104.2 104.9 103.2 101.4 

616.5 QF  FINOMÍTÓ SLK SOMOGYI Péter  83 3111 12  4 102.6 103.0 103.0 103.6 101.9 102.4 

616.0 QF  FINOMÍTÓ SLK NAGY Sándor  95 3112 13  5 100.6 101.5 103.0 104.1 104.1 102.7 

615.6 QF  UTE BODA Bence 96 3123 24  6 103.3 100.6 104.1 102.1 103.4 102.1 

613.2 QF  APLE TÓTH-KÖNCZEY Csongor 96 3133 35  7 101.0 101.0 101.5 101.6 104.0 104.1 

611.9 QF  BHSE ABRUDÁN Zsolt 84 3116 17  8 100.6 102.4 102.4 103.0 101.8 101.7 

611.3   CÉL-TUDAT SE JÁKÓ Csaba  72 3110 11  9 101.5 103.7 99.4 102.4 101.7 102.6 

611.3   BHSE VERES Ádám  87 3132 34  10 102.6 102.1 103.3 102.8 100.4 100.1 

610.0   UTE SZABIÁN Norbert  83 3102 2  11 100.7 103.4 101.5 101.3 102.2 100.9 

607.9   FINOMÍTÓ SLK BENCZIK Gergő  92 3124 26  12 100.9 100.8 102.6 99.4 102.0 102.2 

607.8   BHSE HÁNER Tamás  84 3121 22  13 101.1 98.8 100.3 101.7 102.3 103.6 

607.7   APLE MADENBERGER Norbert  94 3130 32  14 102.0 101.8 100.6 100.7 100.6 102.0 

606.8   BHSE SIMÓ Kornél  84 3107 8  15 98.3 100.9 101.5 100.9 103.2 102.0 

606.3   KOMÁROM VSE MLINKOVICS Tibor 83 3119 20  16 99.8 102.8 100.9 100.3 103.6 98.9 

606.0   BHSE PÁPICS Bálint 92 3131 33  17 99.7 100.8 101.4 99.2 102.5 102.4 

603.8   APLE AGOT György 60 3125 27  18 100.8 100.5 101.7 98.3 102.8 99.7 

594.3   PELE SZÜCS László  85 3101 1  19 97.5 96.7 99.9 98.6 100.6 101.0 

593.9   APLE SZALAI Mihály 72 3108 9  20 98.8 99.3 97.0 98.7 100.9 99.2 

593.7   UTE KOCZOR Péter 89 3105 5  21 98.1 99.9 100.1 97.7 97.9 100.0 

592.6   PELE ZSIGA János  89 3118 19  22 94.2 101.5 99.6 101.4 96.9 99.0 

590.2   BHSE BÉKÉS Bálint 90 3127 29  23 97.1 98.6 98.6 99.1 97.5 99.3 

580.8   ZEG PLE HAVASI Ferenc 76 3122 23  24 98.1 96.6 97.3 97.6 99.5 91.7 

578.6   EGRI PLE VASAS Gábor 89 3106 7  25 96.5 99.2 93.5 95.0 98.2 96.2 

573.7   TAKTAHARKÁNYI 
LK 

BUTYKAI Zoltán  64 3117 18  26 95.2 96.6 97.4 94.8 94.8 94.9 

573.0   BHSE SASS Tamás  78 3113 14  27 96.4 90.8 96.9 93.8 97.9 97.2 

569.3   FINOMÍTÓ SLK VARGA Gábor  75 3103 3  28 98.8 95.9 92.3 94.9 95.3 92.1 

569.2   BHSE SALAMON Balázs 93 3115 16  29 90.2 95.8 100.4 96.8 93.8 92.2 

562.8   H. KOSSUTH LK BUTYKAI Zoltán  92 3114 15  30 92.1 96.2 91.5 93.9 93.9 95.2 

445.9   VÁROSFÖLDI SE HINKEL Zoltán  68 3129 31  31 76.0 70.0 75.0 79.3 69.7 75.9 

  DNS  BPLE MÁTRAI István  49 3104          

  DNS  DEBRECEN VLE SZENTE Zoltán 84 3109          

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Rem Rank 

 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 33 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 7F14C623 

 

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks 

1 
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Csapat 

SUN 2 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 60 Férfi 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1840.4  1 Finomító SLK 304.1 305.3 308.6 307.1 308.0 307.3 

616.5   SOMOGYI Péter  83 3111   102.6 103.0 103.0 103.6 101.9 102.4 

616.0   NAGY Sándor  95 3112   100.6 101.5 103.0 104.1 104.1 102.7 

607.9   BENCZIK Gergő  92 3124   100.9 100.8 102.6 99.4 102.0 102.2 

 
  1831.0  2 BHSE A 304.3 303.3 306.0 307.5 304.5 305.4 

611.9   ABRUDÁN Zsolt 84 3116   100.6 102.4 102.4 103.0 101.8 101.7 

611.3   VERES Ádám  87 3132   102.6 102.1 103.3 102.8 100.4 100.1 

607.8   HÁNER Tamás  84 3121   101.1 98.8 100.3 101.7 102.3 103.6 

 
  1819.3  3 UTE 302.1 303.9 305.7 301.1 303.5 303.0 

615.6   BODA Bence 96 3123   103.3 100.6 104.1 102.1 103.4 102.1 

610.0   SZABIÁN Norbert  83 3102   100.7 103.4 101.5 101.3 102.2 100.9 

593.7   KOCZOR Péter 89 3105   98.1 99.9 100.1 97.7 97.9 100.0 

 
  1814.8  4 APLE 301.8 302.1 299.1 301.0 305.5 305.3 

613.2   TÓTH-KÖNCZEY Csongor 96 3133   101.0 101.0 101.5 101.6 104.0 104.1 

607.7   MADENBERGER Norbert  94 3130   102.0 101.8 100.6 100.7 100.6 102.0 

593.9   SZALAI Mihály 72 3108   98.8 99.3 97.0 98.7 100.9 99.2 

 
  1803.0  5 BHSE B 295.1 300.3 301.5 299.2 303.2 303.7 

606.8   SIMÓ Kornél  84 3107   98.3 100.9 101.5 100.9 103.2 102.0 

606.0   PÁPICS Bálint 92 3131   99.7 100.8 101.4 99.2 102.5 102.4 

590.2   BÉKÉS Bálint 90 3127   97.1 98.6 98.6 99.1 97.5 99.3 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 33; Total number of teams: 5 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 935C9BE6 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SUN 2 FEB 2014 

10m Légpisztoly 60 Férfi 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

DÖNTŐ 

 

Százhalombatta 

   

Remarks Total 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 1st Comp. 

Stage 
Nat Name Bib 

No 
Rk 

  201.4 
 

10,7 9,7 10,7 10,3 10,1 10,5 9,2 

10,0 10,5 10,7 10,4 10,6 10,0 9,1 

 180,7 160,5 139,1 118,4 97,7 77,2 
 

9,5 9,8 

10,0 10,1 

10,2 9,3 

58,9 29,2 BHSE TÁTRAI 
Miklós 86 

3432 1 

  194.1 
 

10,1 10,0 8,7 9,6 9,4 8,7 10,6 

9,5 10,3 10,3 10,1 9,6 10,5 10,1 

 174,5 154,2 135,2 115,5 96,5 77,3 
 

10,3 8,9 

9,8 9,1 

8,9 9,6 

56,6 27,6 KSI SE NAGY 
László 70 

3210 2 

  171.7 
 

 9,1 8,3 10,5 9,6 10,3 9,0 

 9,8 10,0 10,7 8,7 9,8 8,3 

  152,8 134,5 113,3 95,0 74,9 
 

8,8 10,3 

9,2 9,8 

9,5 10,0 

57,6 30,1 UTE CSIZMADIA 
András 74 

3414 3 

  151.7 
 

  8,7 9,8 9,9 9,1 10,4 

  8,7 8,7 10,0 9,1 9,4 

   134,3 115,8 95,9 77,7 
 

9,1 10,4 

9,7 10,1 

8,5 10,1 

57,9 30,6 KLSE SZABÓ 
László 58 

3317 4 

  131.7 
 

   9,6 8,4 10,3 7,6 

   9,6 9,5 9,8 9,4 

    112,5 94,6 74,5 
 

9,6 9,8 

9,0 9,8 

8,7 10,6 

57,5 30,2 UTE DR. KULCSÁR 
Péter 55 

3418 5 

  112.4 
 

    9,2 8,8 9,5 

    9,6 10,2 7,6 

     93,6 74,6 
 

9,3 9,4 

10,0 8,3 

10,5 10,0 

57,5 27,7 UTE ANTAL 
Balázs 91 

3203 6 

  92.0 
 

     7,9 9,8 

     9,3 8,9 

      74,8 
 

10,4 10,7 

7,9 10,4 

8,1 8,6 

56,1 29,7 UTE BALOGH 
László 85 

3318 7 

  72.8 
 

      8,4 

      9,5 

       
 

10,0 8,9 

8,7 9,9 

7,2 10,2 

54,9 29,0 KHSE FARKAS 
Roland 79 

3415 8 

Legend 59C1EB1A 

 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 

1 
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SUN 2 FEB 2014 

10m Légpisztoly 60 Férfi 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

584-19x Q
F 

 BHSE TÁTRAI Miklós 86 3432 32 BHSE  1 95 97 97 98 99 98 

575-13x Q
F 

 UTE ANTAL Balázs 91 3203 3 UTE A  2 93 97 97 97 97 94 

567-13x Q
F 

 UTE BALOGH László 85 3318 18 UTE B  3 96 94 95 95 94 93 

564-14x Q
F 

 UTE CSIZMADIA András 74 3414 14 UTE A  4 95 95 95 92 94 93 

563-14x Q
F 

 KLSE SZABÓ László 58 3317 17   5 92 94 94 95 94 94 

563-11x Q
F 

 UTE DR. KULCSÁR Péter 55 3418 18 UTE C  6 94 95 92 94 92 96 

563-11x Q
F 

 KHSE FARKAS Roland 79 3415 15 KHSE A  7 93 94 96 91 98 91 

562-14x Q
F 

 KSI SE NAGY László 70 3210 10 KSI SE  8 95 94 92 90 96 95 

562-12x   UTE SZŰCS Gergely 77 3429 29 UTE B  9 87 93 94 97 94 97 

561-14x   ZÁMOLYI 
LK 

PAPP László 64 3332 32 ZLK A  10 92 96 94 95 94 90 

560-10x   EGRI PLE SZÖLLŐSI Henrik 94 3328 28 EPLE  11 95 91 92 95 95 92 

559-10x   VEREBÉR
T 

KÁLMÁN Csaba 70 3330 30   12 90 96 95 90 95 93 

558-  9x   IM DUNA SZALAI Ferenc 75 3425 25   13 92 92 91 94 95 94 

557-15x   PLE ZEG SZABÓ Béla 62 3417 17 PLE ZEG A  14 92 94 93 90 95 93 

557-  8x   BHSE JAMBRIK István 68 3206 6 BHSE  15 93 94 92 92 91 95 

556-12x   UTE PAPANITZ Zoltán 66 3326 26 UTE A  16 91 94 94 90 94 93 

555-13x   BHSE SIMON Attila 70 3322 22 BHSE  17 89 90 95 96 91 94 

555-  9x   PLE ZEG GÓRA Máté 88 3406 6 PLE ZEG B  18 93 91 91 95 93 92 

555-  9x   PILISCSÉV PETŐCZ Dávid 93 3333 33   19 93 92 91 94 94 91 

554-  7x   OLYMPIA BUDAI Csaba 68 3327 27 OLYMPIA  20 93 95 91 94 92 89 

553-13x   ZÁMOLYI 
LK 

FARKAS Zoltán 71 3213 13 ZLK A  21 90 93 93 96 90 91 

553-12x   DLSE TÓBIÁS Nándor 62 3405 5 DLSE  22 86 93 97 90 93 94 

552-11x   APLE FERENCI József 52 3420 20 APLE  23 92 85 96 93 92 94 

552-11x   PLE ZEG NÉMETH Ferenc 59 3208 8 PLE ZEG A  24 91 93 91 95 93 89 

549-10x   MTEK ORBÁN Zsolt 68 3419 19   25 89 91 91 94 91 93 

549-  7x   KSI SE VARGA András 91 3231 31   26 93 91 90 93 94 88 

549-  4x   KSI SE GYIMESI László 78 3423 23 KSI SE  27 88 94 92 91 93 91 

548-12x   VAMAV SZÉCSÉNYI Szabolcs 70 3314 14   28 92 93 92 94 87 90 

546-12x   ZÁMOLYI 
LK 

FARKAS Ferenc 65 3229 29 ZLK B  29 92 90 89 92 91 92 

546-10x   ZÁMOLYI 
LK 

PÁLINKÁS Lajos 64 3412 12 ZLK A  30 89 92 96 90 92 87 

545-  7x   ZÁMOLYI 
LK 

CSORDÁS Gergely 88 3426 26 ZLK B  31 91 94 91 92 92 85 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

545-  5x   UTE NÉMETH Tibor 74 3224 24 UTE C  32 94 92 87 92 89 91 

545-  4x   PLE ZEG GÓRA Balázs 64 3424 24   33 92 87 89 93 92 92 

544-  8x   KSI SE CSURI Tamás 95 3329 29 KSI SE  34 90 90 85 93 90 96 

544-  7x   UTE SERES Rudolf 45 3305 5 UTE C  35 86 93 94 89 92 90 

543-11x   SZOLNOKI 
MÁV LK 

KALMÁR Tamás 95 3228 28   36 93 93 88 91 91 87 

543-10x   UTE BORBÉLY Levente 96 3222 22 UTE B  37 86 92 91 94 93 87 

542-  7x   DLA BARTÓK Csaba 93 3219 19 DLA  38 89 93 91 90 89 90 

542-  6x   EGRI PLE TAKÁCS Tibor 67 3410 10 EPLE  39 92 92 87 92 91 88 

542-  6x   PLE ZEG BOGNÁR Tamás 57 3204 4 PLE ZEG B  40 93 89 91 94 88 87 

541-  8x   SZHB KÉRI Attila 71 3217 17 SZHB A  41 91 91 87 88 93 91 

540-  5x   CSEPEL VELICSKÓ Marcell 95 3321 21   42 93 93 91 86 86 91 

540-  5x   SZHB RÁKOSI Norbert 72 3307 7 SZHB A  43 89 93 91 89 90 88 

539-  6x   KHSE BEBESI László 76 3220 20 KHSE B  44 90 93 93 88 91 84 

538-  5x   SZHB HUJBERT Dániel 92 3411 11 SZHB A  45 88 87 86 93 90 94 

537-10x   KSI SE SZENTES Csaba 70 3315 15   46 86 90 93 89 90 89 

537-  8x   DVLE SZABÓ István 77 3320 20 DVLE  47 92 90 90 84 90 91 

537-  8x   CSEPEL SZABÓ Máté 93 3207 7   48 90 88 92 88 88 91 

537-  4x   OLYMPIA BOROS György 56 3214 14 OLYMPIA  49 88 91 90 92 85 91 

536-  9x   PVLK MAYER Kristóf 92 3407 7   50 89 94 86 88 88 91 

536-  5x   HKLK SEBESI András 67 3422 22   51 92 83 90 91 91 89 

535-  8x   PVLK BODOR Csaba 58 3319 19   52 91 88 87 91 87 91 

535-  8x   DLA VARGA Dávid 91 3416 16 DLA  53 88 91 89 87 93 87 

535-  2x   MAFC NYIRI András 91 3212 12 MAFC  54 91 94 92 90 81 87 

534-  6x   DLSE SZÁSZ Dezső 79 3324 24 DLSE  55 86 89 92 87 91 89 

533-  7x   PLE ZEG PINTÉR Tibor 63 3313 13 PLE ZEG A  56 90 90 86 91 88 88 

533-  7x   DVLE FÖLDI Lajos 62 3215 15 DVLE  57 88 86 91 88 94 86 

532-  7x   KHSE GRÓCZ Dénes 61 3304 4 KHSE A  58 88 92 86 91 85 90 

532-  1x   OLYMPIA NAGY György 65 3403 3 OLYMPIA  59 91 85 87 92 90 87 

531-  8x   SZOLNOKI 
MÁV LK 

VIPLAK Péter 61 3311 11   60 82 91 89 82 93 94 

530-  4x   DVLE NAGY Lajos 45 3404 4 DVLE  61 90 92 86 91 86 85 

530-  3x   APLE PÁL Zoltán 80 3303 3 APLE  62 88 89 86 88 89 90 

530-  2x   GYARMAT
PUSZTA 

VÍGH Balázs 76 3331 31   63 87 88 88 91 87 89 

529-  8x   PELE TÓTH Tamás 67 3211 11   64 84 89 88 85 92 91 

526-  6x   MAFC KORENCHY Tamás 76 3427 27 MAFC  65 90 81 89 90 88 88 

525-  6x   SZHB FARKAS SÁNDOR Zsolt 73 3310 10 SZHB B  66 85 92 86 83 88 91 

522-10x   PLE ZEG BÁLINT Attila 56 3309 9 PLE ZEG B  67 88 93 79 91 88 83 

522-  5x   ZÁMOLYI 
LK 

DUDÁS István 58 3306 6 ZLK B  68 89 85 86 83 92 87 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Rank Team 

 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

518-10x   EGRI PLE FERENCZ Zsolt 72 3205 5 EPLE  69 89 92 85 87 82 83 

518-  4x   PELE SZILÁGYI Erik 63 3216 16   70 85 85 87 89 84 88 

518-  4x   KHSE NAGY Mátyás 61 3209 9 KHSE A  71 85 85 88 84 89 87 

515-  6x   KLSE SZAKTER Tibor 91 3431 31   72 88 83 82 87 86 89 

513-  1x   DLA LAPU Gergely 92 3308 8 DLA  73 80 92 85 87 84 85 

509-  5x   MAFC HANÁK Viktor 92 3323 23 MAFC  74 86 80 85 87 86 85 

507-  6x   GÖCSEJ 
SE 

SMUCZER Bálint 95 3230 30   75 78 83 83 89 83 91 

503-  8x   DEBRECE
N VLE 

CSUKÁS Ferenc 49 3325 25   76 87 77 83 81 88 87 

500-  2x   VÁROSFÖ
LDI SE 

HINKEL Zoltán 68 3226 26   77 83 86 83 81 88 79 

497-  6x   SZHB KRETZ Bence 95 3421 21   78 85 81 81 85 85 80 

497-  1x   KHSE MINKÓ Otto 64 3316 16 KHSE B  79 83 82 83 84 83 82 

489-  4x   VÁROSFÖ
LDI SE 

POLYÁK Imre 94 3227 27   80 80 76 85 77 86 85 

489-  4x   APLE SIPKA Péter 58 3202 2 APLE  81 72 87 80 80 85 85 

489-  2x   DLSE ID. GURISATTI Gyula 44 3223 23 DLSE  82 81 83 87 83 79 76 

484-  4x   KVSE KISS Attila 44 3218 18   83 69 80 86 82 86 81 

484-  2x   SZHB CSIKI Zsolt 78 3430 30 SZHB B  84 75 77 82 83 87 80 

481-  2x   SZHB VERES György 68 3225 25 SZHB B  85 78 76 87 74 85 81 

479-  4x   KHSE LÁSZLÓ István 55 3413 13 KHSE B  86 76 77 83 84 78 81 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 86; Total number of athletes: 86; Total number of teams: 20 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend D6288D93 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks 

1 
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CSAPAT 

SUN 2 FEB 2014 

10m Légpisztoly 60 Férfi 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1696-40x  1 BHSE 277 281 284 286 281 287 

584-19x   TÁTRAI Miklós 86 3432   95 97 97 98 99 98 

557-  8x   JAMBRIK István 68 3206   93 94 92 92 91 95 

555-13x   SIMON Attila 70 3322   89 90 95 96 91 94 

 
  1695-39x  2 UTE A 279 286 286 279 285 280 

575-13x   ANTAL Balázs 91 3203   93 97 97 97 97 94 

564-14x   CSIZMADIA András 74 3414   95 95 95 92 94 93 

556-12x   PAPANITZ Zoltán 66 3326   91 94 94 90 94 93 

 
  1672-35x  3 UTE B 269 279 280 286 281 277 

567-13x   BALOGH László 85 3318   96 94 95 95 94 93 

562-12x   SZŰCS Gergely 77 3429   87 93 94 97 94 97 

543-10x   BORBÉLY Levente 96 3222   86 92 91 94 93 87 

 
  1660-37x  4 ZLK A 271 281 283 281 276 268 

561-14x   PAPP László 64 3332   92 96 94 95 94 90 

553-13x   FARKAS Zoltán 71 3213   90 93 93 96 90 91 

546-10x   PÁLINKÁS Lajos 64 3412   89 92 96 90 92 87 

 
  1655-26x  5 KSI SE 273 278 269 274 279 282 

562-14x   NAGY László 70 3210   95 94 92 90 96 95 

549-  4x   GYIMESI László 78 3423   88 94 92 91 93 91 

544-  8x   CSURI Tamás 95 3329   90 90 85 93 90 96 

 
  1652-23x  6 UTE C 274 280 273 275 273 277 

563-11x   DR. KULCSÁR Péter 55 3418   94 95 92 94 92 96 

545-  5x   NÉMETH Tibor 74 3224   94 92 87 92 89 91 

544-  7x   SERES Rudolf 45 3305   86 93 94 89 92 90 

 
  1642-33x  7 PLE ZEG A 273 277 270 276 276 270 

557-15x   SZABÓ Béla 62 3417   92 94 93 90 95 93 

552-11x   NÉMETH Ferenc 59 3208   91 93 91 95 93 89 

533-  7x   PINTÉR Tibor 63 3313   90 90 86 91 88 88 
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  1623-12x  8 OLYMPIA 272 271 268 278 267 267 

554-  7x   BUDAI Csaba 68 3327   93 95 91 94 92 89 

537-  4x   BOROS György 56 3214   88 91 90 92 85 91 

532-  1x   NAGY György 65 3403   91 85 87 92 90 87 

 
  1620-26x  9 EPLE 276 275 264 274 268 263 

560-10x   SZÖLLŐSI Henrik 94 3328   95 91 92 95 95 92 

542-  6x   TAKÁCS Tibor 67 3410   92 92 87 92 91 88 

518-10x   FERENCZ Zsolt 72 3205   89 92 85 87 82 83 

 
  1619-25x  10 PLE ZEG B 274 273 261 280 269 262 

555-  9x   GÓRA Máté 88 3406   93 91 91 95 93 92 

542-  6x   BOGNÁR Tamás 57 3204   93 89 91 94 88 87 

522-10x   BÁLINT Attila 56 3309   88 93 79 91 88 83 

 
  1619-18x  11 SZHB A 268 271 264 270 273 273 

541-  8x   KÉRI Attila 71 3217   91 91 87 88 93 91 

540-  5x   RÁKOSI Norbert 72 3307   89 93 91 89 90 88 

538-  5x   HUJBERT Dániel 92 3411   88 87 86 93 90 94 

 
  1613-24x  12 ZLK B 272 269 266 267 275 264 

546-12x   FARKAS Ferenc 65 3229   92 90 89 92 91 92 

545-  7x   CSORDÁS Gergely 88 3426   91 94 91 92 92 85 

522-  5x   DUDÁS István 58 3306   89 85 86 83 92 87 

 
  1613-22x  13 KHSE A 266 271 270 266 272 268 

563-11x   FARKAS Roland 79 3415   93 94 96 91 98 91 

532-  7x   GRÓCZ Dénes 61 3304   88 92 86 91 85 90 

518-  4x   NAGY Mátyás 61 3209   85 85 88 84 89 87 

 
  1600-19x  14 DVLE 270 268 267 263 270 262 

537-  8x   SZABÓ István 77 3320   92 90 90 84 90 91 

533-  7x   FÖLDI Lajos 62 3215   88 86 91 88 94 86 

530-  4x   NAGY Lajos 45 3404   90 92 86 91 86 85 

 
  1590-16x  15 DLA 257 276 265 264 266 262 

542-  7x   BARTÓK Csaba 93 3219   89 93 91 90 89 90 

535-  8x   VARGA Dávid 91 3416   88 91 89 87 93 87 

513-  1x   LAPU Gergely 92 3308   80 92 85 87 84 85 
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  1576-20x  16 DLSE 253 265 276 260 263 259 

553-12x   TÓBIÁS Nándor 62 3405   86 93 97 90 93 94 

534-  6x   SZÁSZ Dezső 79 3324   86 89 92 87 91 89 

489-  2x   ID. GURISATTI Gyula 44 3223   81 83 87 83 79 76 

 
  1571-18x  17 APLE 252 261 262 261 266 269 

552-11x   FERENCI József 52 3420   92 85 96 93 92 94 

530-  3x   PÁL Zoltán 80 3303   88 89 86 88 89 90 

489-  4x   SIPKA Péter 58 3202   72 87 80 80 85 85 

 
  1570-13x  18 MAFC 267 255 266 267 255 260 

535-  2x   NYIRI András 91 3212   91 94 92 90 81 87 

526-  6x   KORENCHY Tamás 76 3427   90 81 89 90 88 88 

509-  5x   HANÁK Viktor 92 3323   86 80 85 87 86 85 

 
  1515-11x  19 KHSE B 249 252 259 256 252 247 

539-  6x   BEBESI László 76 3220   90 93 93 88 91 84 

497-  1x   MINKÓ Otto 64 3316   83 82 83 84 83 82 

479-  4x   LÁSZLÓ István 55 3413   76 77 83 84 78 81 

 
  1490-10x  20 SZHB B 238 245 255 240 260 252 

525-  6x   FARKAS SÁNDOR Zsolt 73 3310   85 92 86 83 88 91 

484-  2x   CSIKI Zsolt 78 3430   75 77 82 83 87 80 

481-  2x   VERES György 68 3225   78 76 87 74 85 81 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 86; Total number of teams: 20 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend BDE58A51 

 

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start 
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556-10x   KVSE IFJ. GURISATTI Gyula 66 3237 37  1 92 93 92 96 91 92 

526-  4x   MTLE DÖME István 54 3238 38  2 88 87 89 90 86 86 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 653DDA96 

 

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals 
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Mozgáskorlátozott 

SUN 2 FEB 2014 

10m Légpuska 60 Férfi 

Légfegyveres Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Százhalombatta 
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590.4   PELE LEMES Krisztián 80 3135 40  1 99.1 95.9 100.6 97.2 101.7 95.9 

508.5   APLE CZÖVEK László 55 3134 38  2 80.4 94.7 90.2 74.1 85.6 83.5 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 54752960 

 

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals 
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